KOYO K50X62X30H needle roller
bearings
How do you find the KOYO K50X62X30H needle roller bearings 19
mm cup width: specification? Manufacturers 50 mm d Online Free
check！
d 50 mm
B 24.750 mm
cup width: 19 mm
abma precision rating: Class K
assembly type: Cone & Cup
cage material: Steel
D 90 mm
finish/coating: Uncoated
cone width: 23 mm
manufacturer upc number: 053893430904
closure type: Open